Central Bedfordshire Council
Improvement & Corporate Services

Service division Expenditure Category Date Transaction Net Amount Capital or Supplier name

number Revenue
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 02.07.2013 5100458198 3,340.12 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 02.07.2013 5100458113 1,725.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 02.07.2013 5100458111 1,725.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 02.07.2013 5100458082 431.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 02.07.2013 5100458072 4,175.15 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 02.07.2013 5100458063 448.88 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 09.07.2013 5100459376 570.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 09.07.2013 5100459492 2,156.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 09.07.2013 5100459632 2,156.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 09.07.2013 5100459630 4,175.15 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 16.07.2013 5100461368 2,156.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 16.07.2013 5100461291 562.88 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 16.07.2013 5100461386 2,156.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 23.07.2013 5100462229 2,156.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 23.07.2013 5100462082 559.31 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 23.07.2013 5100462199 2,156.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 30.07.2013 5100464540 4,175.15 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 30.07.2013 5100464538 3,340.12 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 30.07.2013 5100464537 4,175.15 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 30.07.2013 5100464429 2,156.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 30.07.2013 5100464423 2,156.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE Agency Staff 30.07.2013 5100464319 566.44 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Conference Expenses 02.07.2013 5100460309 495.00 Revenue ASPIRE COACHING & TRAINING LTD
AD PEOPLE Professional Services - Consultancy 02.07.2013 5100458190 1,552.50 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Professional Services - Other 04.07.2013 5100459858 13,041.00 Revenue V4 SERVICES LTD
AD PEOPLE Training 04.07.2013 5100459874 2,484.00 Revenue V4 SERVICES LTD
AD PEOPLE Training 04.07.2013 5100461745 1,450.00 Revenue BAXI PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY LTD
AD PEOPLE Training 04.07.2013 5100461745 76.30 Revenue BAXI PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY LTD
AD PEOPLE Professional Services - Consultancy 09.07.2013 5100459516 1,552.50 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 09.07.2013 5100459411 725.40 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Training 09.07.2013 5100459704 800.00 Revenue G-WIZ TRAINING
AD PEOPLE Training 09.07.2013 5100464222 9,605.00 Revenue RESULTS DRIVEN TRAINING LTD
AD PEOPLE Training 09.07.2013 5100460560 800.00 Revenue ALISON ASHLEY ENTERPRISES LTD
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 16.07.2013 5100461292 854.10 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Professional Services - Consultancy 16.07.2013 5100461448 1,725.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 16.07.2013 5100461406 477.40 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Venue Hire 16.07.2013 5100463024 2,094.25 Revenue THE RUFUS CENTRE
AD PEOPLE Training 18.07.2013 5100461738 8,935.56 Revenue T-THREE PUBLIC SECTOR CONSULTI
AD PEOPLE Professional Services - Other 23.07.2013 5100467298 5,790.00 Revenue DISCLOSURE & BARRING SERVICE
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 23.07.2013 5100462243 531.30 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Professional Services - Consultancy 23.07.2013 5100462196 1,725.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Training 23.07.2013 5100468188 840.00 Revenue AMC2 LTD
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 23.07.2013 5100462098 859.95 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Professional Services - Other 25.07.2013 5100465278 10,557.00 Revenue V4 SERVICES LTD
AD PEOPLE Training 25.07.2013 5100463918 650.00 Revenue BAIKIE-WOOD CONSULTANCY LTD
AD PEOPLE Training 25.07.2013 5100463908 485.00 Revenue WIZ TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 30.07.2013 5100464333 842.40 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
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LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES

Agency Staff
Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses

Agency Staff

Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Postages

Training

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Training

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy
ICT Costs Software

ICT Costs Software

Professional Services - Consultancy
Training

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy
Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Legal Services

Professional Services - Consultancy
Rents

Agency Staff

Rates

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses
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30.07.2013
02.07.2013
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23.07.2013
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5100464424
5100464415
5100458097
5100458845
5100459426
5100461522
5100461304
5100461288
5100462366
5100462071
5100462151
5100463516
5100468419
5100464366
5100459297
5100461222
5100459500
5100459318
5100459347
5100459398
5100461671
5100461671
5100461376
5100461662
5100461228
5100461230
5100461258
5100461261
5100461273
5100462016
5100462226
5100462241
5100464443
5100464338
5100458874
5100459938
5100458901
5100458071
5100462612
5100459938
5100458081
5100458173
5100457694
5100458151
5100458135
5100458974
5100457619
5100458012
5100458837
5100458837
5100459810
5100461026

485.10
1,725.00
877.50
4,701.00
1,170.00
793.00
1,170.00
443.25
422.57
443.25
1,170.00
6,274.26
961.00
1,170.00
1,230.25
931.60
1,265.00
1,230.25
1,230.25
759.00
562.50
562.50
1,265.00
6,000.00
452.98
472.12
456.17
472.12
1,230.25
1,230.25
1,230.25
1,265.00
1,265.00
465.74
550.00
150.00
12,903.75
420.00
785.00
450.00
1,135.38
2,340.00
500.00
1,104.90
1,661.05
550.00
1,000.00
877.50
600.00
120.00
500.00
321.90
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CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
WYNDEHAM PETERBOROUGH LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LIMETREE OFFSET LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
D2D DISTRIBUTION LTD

DAVID BANKS MEDIA LAW CONSULTA
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHAPELFIELDS ASSOCIATES
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ICASEWORK LIMITED
ICASEWORK LIMITED

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHAPELFIELDS ASSOCIATES
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CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
PERSONAL PAYMENT

THE HARPUR TRUST

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
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PERSONAL PAYMENT



LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES

Post Mortem Expenses
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Agency Staff
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Agency Staff
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Advertising and Publicity
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Agency Staff
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Advertising and Publicity

Rents

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Rents
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Advertising and Publicity
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Agency Staff

Post Mortem Expenses

Agency Staff

Rents

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff
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Agency Staff
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Legal Services
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Cleaning and Domestic Supplies
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Post Mortem Expenses
Cleaning and Domestic Supplies
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Post Mortem Expenses
Cleaning and Domestic Supplies
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Cleaning and Domestic Supplies
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04.07.2013
09.07.2013
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5100461026
5100463864
5100459372
5100459402
5100459416
5100459514
5100459547
5100463985
5100460366
5100466016
5100461417
5100466079
5100463297
5100463798
5100461730
5100461307
5100463798
5100461728
5100466366
5100466365
5100463828
5100466462
5100463314
5100462181
5100466088
5100462029
5100467863
5100466077
5100461995
5100467220
5100468049
5100466089
5100462146
5100466086
5100468148
5100462282
5100462267
5100468596
5100468595
5100468597
5100468605
5100467251
5100467251
5100467251
5100465988
5100458984
5100458984
5100465774
5100458984
5100468607
5100458984
5100468721

276.90
7,965.54
877.50
549.50
929.64
1,742.93
2,340.00
1,000.00
554.44
1,800.00
2,340.00
1,147.50
521.66
625.00
500.00
535.50
3,937.50
500.00
9,994.00
750.00
1,400.00
2,035.60
1,000.00
553.00
2,858.40
1,707.84
4,391.55
2,070.00
877.50
26159.52
1,250.00
684.00
877.50
642.76
5,512.50
2,340.00
1,824.81
850.00
750.00
750.00
4,950.00
121.50
121.55
405.10
1,258.40
405.10
121.50
1,761.60
121.55
650.00
121.55
2,282.00
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Revenue
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Revenue
Revenue
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Revenue
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Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
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PERSONAL PAYMENT

BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

PENNA PLC (ADVERTISING)
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

PENNA PLC (ADVERTISING)
BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
NORTHERN DESIGN COLLECTIVE
NORTHERN DESIGN COLLECTIVE
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
DUNSTABLE TOWN COUNCIL
FORENSICS LTD

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
DWF LLP CLIENT

PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
PERSONAL PAYMENT



LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
POLICY AND STRATEGY

Cleaning and Domestic Supplies
Legal Services
Conveyance of Bodies

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Legal Services
Grants/Subscriptions/Contributions given

25.07.2013
25.07.2013
25.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
30.07.2013
09.07.2013
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5100467251
5100468881
5100466087
5100464313
5100469008
5100464340
5100469017
5100464352
5100464377
5100464425
5100464459
5100464293
5100469365
5100464468
5100464479
5100468932
5100461001

121.55

450.00

542.88

1,720.49
2,691.22
1,571.31
6,108.52
877.50

444.50

1,226.82
1,196.34
1,332.63
8,250.00
1,707.84
2,340.00
1,675.00
5,228.84

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
PERSONAL PAYMENT

NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
BEDFORDSHIRE RACE EQUALITY COU



